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Roger Randolph
Ronald L. Sampson
Cynthia Ross

Daniel B. Honeyman
Clyde H. Harding

Dan West Hall

Jess Richard Cummings
Gid Bryant Cox

David Alleman

Victor Welding Supply Co.
Welsco ,
Jenks Public Works Author.
Glenn Edward Burnett
Public Service Co.
Marion E. Woolsey
Virgil O Burba
Dewayne Smith

John Woodruff

Nancy Cravens

Nancy Cravens

Kelly Services

Gail Cohen

Mary D Smock

Executive Courier Service Inc.

Practice Productivity
Wolfe & Wolfe
Edna H. Jackson
Linda M. Gibson
Sylvia Karimian
Paula Pence

Elyse Kester
Bobbie Hutchinson
Beverly Ann Watson
Ruth Kurse
Melissa Gray
Patricia Wagner
Rosa Smotherman
Melanie Marsh

Floy Hartman

Sarah Raine

Paula Foster
Nancy B Taylor
Nicki Taylor

Donn Durant-Macon
Linda Adams
Jacqueline Bailey
Thelma M Creed
Teledyne Isotopes
Jack Gene Walling
Charles Schroder
City of Sand Springs
Anna Jean Kurzyna
Edith Hopkins

‘'Evelyn Shacklford

John Alan Hartman
Maxine Bosch
Geraldine N. Ling
Linda Calmus
Ruthann M. Honer
Kari Singleton
Gail Ann Roop
Fern Hoss

Emelia Moss
Dorothy L. Staggs
Joyce Shiten
Rebecca Kunz
Amanda J. Russell
Cheryl Wright
Cathy Halford
Mary Kathryn Jones
Sandra L. Bryant
Mary Soodsma
Mary Ann Welker
Ann Burger

Betty Pofahl
Sandra J. Petzet
Mary Dunn

Eve Dickinson

Membership Dues
Travel
Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel
Cylinder Rental"
Cylinder Rental
Service
Travel
Service

Prof. Service
Travel

Travel

Travel

Prof. Service
Prof. Service
Prof. Service
Prof. Service
Seminar
Service

Tape

Rent

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

BAD Service
Travel

DProf. Service

- Service

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

. Travel

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
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68.
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233.
138.
296.
226.
132.
229,
170.

40.

18.

136.

36.
280.
166.
210.
100.

57.

1,545.

110.
350.
120.
63.
68.
2,984.
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107.
92.
230.
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91.
44
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34.
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133.
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210.
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88.
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203.
25.
61
44,
21.
o6.
83.
41.
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00

.00
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10
22
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.64
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03
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84
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84
44
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88
14
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10
44
38
38
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